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Linwood, Christchurch—continued

Lismore
Little Akaloa
Little River

Loburn

Loburn North
Longbeach
Lowcliffe

2
1
3a

3a

2
1
3a

22
20
07

1
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Wills, Mabel S. M. J.
Kennedy, Archibald P. L.
Cradock, Mary A. ..
Jackson, Thomas B.
Wauchop, Margaret S.
Hampton, Elsie M.
Spencer, Myrtle J. (Mrs.)
Parsonson, Dorothy G.
Hooper, Gwendolen B.
Dobson, Sarah E. W.
Goodchild, Annie
Keys, Ursie G.
Collinson, Florence
Fifiold, Amy E.
Freeman, Frederick C.
Cook, William E. ..
Miller, Josephine J.
Lewthwaite, Clara
Ellis, Leonard R. ,..
Percy, Mary C.
Philpott, Sarah A. ..
Rutherford, Alice F. (Mrs.) ..
Mclver, Sarah
Fulton, Marjorie F.
Ferguson, Catherine A. W.Rudd, Mildred
Bell. Irene M.
Gill, Margaret (Mrs.)
Mills, Winifred
Thompson, Phoebe M.
Walker, Joseph W. A.
Napier, William G.
Handley, Agnes E.
MoCullongh, Thomas G.
Fraser, Helen M. ..
Wales, Dorothy R.
Munro, Lois W.
Guthrie, Aileen J. ..
Bain, George A
Hunter, Mary E. ..
Curtis, Noeline H. ..
Johnston, Beryl
Green, Ivy M.
Gower, Sydney
Moylo, MaryA.
McKeown, Blaikley A.
Hoffmann, Ethel A.
Clague, Robert M. K.
Archey, Marjorie S.
Pattison, George S.
Nicholl, Pearl M. ..
Mackie, Howard James
Wilkinson, Caroline M. (Mrs.)
Sloss, Eleanor
Ferguson, Eileen C.
O'Connor, Eileen
Cottrell, Ethel C. ..
Condon, Kathleen
Gibing, Clarence D.
Callaghan, Annie V.
Bruce, Mary
Brotighan, Amelia G.

I
A
A
A
A
A
A
R
A
A
A
R
R
S
S
H
A

Prl
H
A
S
S
H
R
S
H
A
S
s
s
H
A
I
A
A
A
A
A

Ptl
Ptl
Ptl
Prl
Prl
Pr2
D
H
I
A
A

Ptl
Prl
R
A
A

Prl
Prl
Pr2

S
H
A
S
S

D
C
I)
c
I)
c
1)

c
B
C

C
C
C

E
C
C

£
353
325
323
243
263
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223
303
165
258
115
293
323
233
225
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205
460
375
313
293
263
213
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88
83
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Lyalldale, St. Andrew's
Lyndhurst

Lyndon, Waiau
Lynnford
Lynton Downg, Kaikoura
Lyttelton, District High Schoo]—

Primary (425), secondary (22)
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Lyttelton West In 186
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C
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Mackenzie. Cheviot 3b 105 c
D
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Maintain
Makikihi

0
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Manaiiui, Hokitika
Maronan, Ashburton
Marsden. See under Dunganville.
Marshland

1
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3a 74 Pilkington, George M.
Vague, Rosa
Le Fleming, Jeanette (Lady)
Roscoe, Edith A. ..
Withell, Charles W.
Patrick, Hannah M. M.
Hayes, Mahala L. ..
Rivers, Ethel R. V.
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Mason's Flat, Woodgrove 3a 36

Mayfield .. 3a 04

Mead, North Rakaia
Medbury
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Foi explain]itory notes sec page i.
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